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Ethics Board
Statement
Date

Nomination 
Papers
Date

Valid 
Signatures

-- Ballot Status --
Voluntary
Compliance
Date

WECF Grant
Application
DatePrimary General

Spring General Election - 04/06/2004

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 11

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Court of Appeals, District 1

Court of Appeals, District 2

Court of Appeals, District 4

Barron County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Brown County Circuit Court, Branch 3

Calumet County Circuit Court

17

1

64

41

7

9

18

104194

101670

100374

100749

102573

102787

101012

Joan F. Kessler

Charles B. Schudson

Harry G. Snyder

Charles P. Dykman

James C. Babler

Sue E. Bischel

Donald A. Poppy

3432 North Shepard Avenue

2408 East Newton Avenue

W368 N5654 Indianhead Trail

4611 Tonyawatha Trail

171 Rolling Oaks Drive

511 Sunrise Lane

440 Kennedy Drive

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/19/2003

12/10/2003

01/05/2004

12/30/2003

12/17/2003

12/18/2003

12/19/2003

1228

1211

1304

1863

388

384

366

07/09/2003

04/08/2003

01/05/2004

12/08/2003

10/27/2003

11/10/2003

12/19/2003

01/02/2004

12/10/2003

01/05/2004

01/02/2004

12/22/2003

12/01/2003

12/01/2003

Charles B. Schudson

Harry G. Snyder

Charles P. Dykman

James C. Babler

Sue E. Bischel

Donald A. Poppy

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Milwaukee, WI  53211

Shorewood, WI  53211

Oconomowoc, WI  53066

Monona, WI  53716

Barron, WI  54812

Green Bay, WI  54301

Brillion, WI  54110
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Ethics Board
Statement
Date

Nomination 
Papers
Date

Valid 
Signatures

-- Ballot Status --
Voluntary
Compliance
Date

WECF Grant
Application
DatePrimary General

Spring General Election - 04/06/2004

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 11

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Dane County Circuit Court, Branch 4

Dane County Circuit Court, Branch 14

Dane County Circuit Court, Branch 15

Dane County Circuit Court, Branch 16

Dane County Circuit Court, Branch 17

Dunn County Circuit Court, Branch 1

22

15

45

57

37

29

103559

102526

102783

101987

104224

103576

Steven D. Ebert

C. William Foust

Stuart A. Schwartz

Sarah B. O'Brien

James L. Martin

Bill Stewart

7777 Elmwood Avenue

2105 Madison Street

6 Madeline Island

1318 Wayridge Drive

1137 Meadow Sweet Drive

N7296 520th Street

Middleton, WI  53562

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/23/2003

12/19/2003

12/30/2003

01/05/2004

12/29/2003

12/26/2003

323

295

388

299

400

224

12/23/2003

11/28/2003

12/01/2003

12/04/2003

12/05/2003

12/04/2003

12/26/2003

01/06/2004

12/03/2003

12/26/2003

12/09/2003

12/26/2003

Steven D. Ebert

C. William Foust

Stuart A. Schwartz

Sarah B. O'Brien

James L. Martin

Bill Stewart

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

#107

Madison, WI  53711

Madison, WI  53719-3241

Madison, WI  53704

Madison, WI  53719

Menomonie, WI  54751
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Ethics Board
Statement
Date

Nomination 
Papers
Date

Valid 
Signatures

-- Ballot Status --
Voluntary
Compliance
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WECF Grant
Application
DatePrimary General

Spring General Election - 04/06/2004

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 11

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Fond du Lac County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Fond du Lac County Circuit Court, Branch 4

Iowa County Circuit Court

Juneau County Circuit Court

Kewaunee County Circuit Court

61

55

46

12

40

43

102529

102052

103579

104222

102595

102773

Peter L. Grimm

Steven W. Weinke

William Dyke

John P. Roemer

Dennis C. Schuh

Dennis J. Mleziva

96 Ledgebrook Drive

W5289 Rienzi Road

303 West North Street

W6128 Woodland Hills Road

306 Grote Street

410 Maple Street

Casco, WI  54205

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

01/05/2004

01/02/2004

12/30/2003

12/19/2003

12/29/2003

12/30/2003

216

224

362

400

375

342

12/04/2003

12/08/2003

12/04/2003

12/19/2003

11/25/2003

11/28/2003

01/07/2004

12/02/2003

12/26/2003

01/02/2004

12/30/2003

01/02/2004

Peter L. Grimm

Steven W. Weinke

William D. Dyke

Dennis C. Schuh

Dennis J. Mleziva

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Fond du Lac, WI  54935

Fond du Lac, WI  54935

Dodgeville, WI  53533

New Lisbon, WI  53950

Mauston, WI  53948

P.O. Box 204
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Ethics Board
Statement
Date

Nomination 
Papers
Date

Valid 
Signatures

-- Ballot Status --
Voluntary
Compliance
Date

WECF Grant
Application
DatePrimary General

Spring General Election - 04/06/2004

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 11

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Lincoln County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Manitowoc County Circuit Court, Branch 1

Marathon County Circuit Court, Branch 1

52

58

53

21

3

103680

102836

104214

103542

103548

Don Dunphy

Shawn M. Mutter

Jay R. Tlusty

Patrick L. Willis

Dorothy L. Bain

W1412 1st Avenue

N2571 Wegner Road

1306 Lark Street

3605 Briarwood Lane

10603 Heeren Street

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

01/02/2004

01/05/2004

01/02/2004

12/23/2003

12/11/2003

281

372

267

377

353

10/02/2003

11/10/2003

11/12/2003

12/23/2003

11/28/2003

12/11/2003

12/11/2003

01/06/2004

12/17/2003

01/02/2004

Y

Y

Y

(New Office)  (Filed Notification of Noncandidacy)

Patrick L. Willis

Dorothy L. Bain

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Gleason, WI  54435

Merrill, WI  54452

Merrill, WI  54452

Manitowoc, WI  54220

Weston, WI  54476
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Ethics Board
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Nomination 
Papers
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Valid 
Signatures

-- Ballot Status --
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Spring General Election - 04/06/2004

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 11

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Marathon County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 5

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 14

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 24

65

24

32

47

10

8

103575

102311

104223

103530

102049

102473

Philip J. Freeburg

Greg Huber

Coleen Kennedy

Mary M. Kuhnmuench

Christopher R. Foley

Charles F. Kahn, Jr.

1106 East Crocker Street

406 South 9th Avenue

H12092 Trappe Road

920 East Churchill Lane

2545 North 93rd

3043 North Summit Avenue

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

01/06/2004

12/23/2003

12/26/2003

12/30/2003

12/18/2003

12/18/2003

249

400

400

1392

1872

1527

12/08/2003

11/19/2003

12/08/2003

10/31/2003

12/12/2003

12/18/2003

01/08/2004

01/06/2004

01/06/2004

12/08/2003

12/18/2003

01/07/2004

Y

Y

Y

 Vacant

Mary M. Kuhnmuench

Christopher R. Foley

Charles F. Kahn, Jr.

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Wausau, WI  54403

Wausau, WI  54401

Wausau, WI  54403

Fox Point, WI  53217

Wauwatosa, WI  53226

Milwaukee, WI  53211
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Ethics Board
Statement
Date

Nomination 
Papers
Date

Valid 
Signatures

-- Ballot Status --
Voluntary
Compliance
Date

WECF Grant
Application
DatePrimary General

Spring General Election - 04/06/2004

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 11

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 34

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 37

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 44

Milwaukee County Circuit Court, Branch 45

Monroe County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Oconto County Circuit Court, Branch 2

14

56

42

36

16

48

59

102434

104215

103533

102436

102766

102796

103578

Robert Crawford

Glenn H. Yamahiro

Karen E. Christenson

Daniel L. Konkol

Thomas P. Donegan

Michael J. McAlpine

Richard D. Delforge

5017 North Palisades Road

800 West Clovernook Lane

2757 North Shepard Avenue

8819 Whispering Oaks Court

273 East Menomonee Street

6161 Fantail Avenue

3009 North River Road

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/19/2003

01/02/2004

12/30/2003

12/29/2003

12/19/2003

12/30/2003

01/05/2004

1202

2000

1974

1912

1683

222

219

09/24/2003

11/10/2003

11/25/2003

09/23/2003

12/11/2003

11/21/2003

01/05/2004

12/29/2003

01/07/2004

12/30/2003

12/22/2003

01/06/2004

12/26/2003

01/05/2004

Glenn Yamahiro

Karen E. Christenson

Daniel L. Konkol

Thomas P. Donegan

Michael J. McAlpine

Richard D. Delforge

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Whitefish Bay, WI  53217

Glendale, WI  53217

Milwaukee, WI  53211

Franklin, WI  53132

Milwaukee, WI  53202

Sparta, WI  54656

Oconto, WI  54153
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Ethics Board
Statement
Date

Nomination 
Papers
Date

Valid 
Signatures

-- Ballot Status --
Voluntary
Compliance
Date

WECF Grant
Application
DatePrimary General

Spring General Election - 04/06/2004

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 11

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Pierce County Circuit Court

Racine County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Racine County Circuit Court, Branch 4

19

28

30

49

27

54

23

102056

101003

104210

104197

104199

104221

104196

Robert W. Wing

Stephen A. Simanek

Jennifer Bias

Georgia L. Herrera

John S. Jude

Jay Krans Nixon

Michael J. Piontek

600 River Ridge Road

3417 North Wisconsin Street

5725 Randal Lane

301 Vincennes Circle

3800 Washington Avenue

1922 Circlewood Drive

606 Hickory Hollow Road

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/22/2003

12/26/2003

12/26/2003

12/30/2003

12/26/2003

01/02/2004

12/23/2003

380

377

400

381

372

215

399

09/19/2003

11/14/2003

10/24/2003

08/01/2003

08/08/2003

11/04/2003

12/23/2003

12/01/2003

12/12/2003

01/05/2004

01/05/2004

12/26/2003

01/08/2004

12/19/2003

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Robert W. Wing

Stephen A. Simanek

Emmanuel J. Vuvunas  (Filed Notification of Noncandidacy)

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

River Falls, WI  54022

Racine, WI  53402

Racine, WI  53402

North Bay, WI  53402

Racine, WI  53405

Racine, WI  53402

Waterford, WI  53185
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Ethics Board
Statement
Date

Nomination 
Papers
Date

Valid 
Signatures

-- Ballot Status --
Voluntary
Compliance
Date

WECF Grant
Application
DatePrimary General

Spring General Election - 04/06/2004

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 11

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Rock County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Rock County Circuit Court, Branch 3

Rusk County Circuit Court

6

2

50

62

39

26

60

34

104218

104207

104204

104226

104206

102281

102081

102061

Alan Bates

William Hayes

Barbara W. McCrory

Kimberly M. Vele

James D. Wickhem

Michael  J. Byron

James T. Conway

Frederick A. Henderson

219 Jackman Street

1725 North Lodge Drive

507 Apache Drive

13208 West U.S. Highway 14

409 Apache Drive

2637 White Oaks Court

3814 North Townhall Road

W6338 Lakeshore Drive

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/16/2003

12/11/2003

12/30/2003

01/05/2004

12/29/2003

12/23/2003

01/05/2004

12/29/2003

312

300

266

274

363

374

245

260

11/28/2003

10/03/2003

12/30/2003

12/12/2003

10/01/2003

11/14/2003

01/05/2004

12/29/2003

12/26/2003

12/26/2003

01/08/2004

12/22/2003

01/05/2004

12/02/2003

01/05/2004

12/04/2003

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

John H. Lussow

Michael J. Byron

Frederick A. Henderson

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

D

Y

Janesville, WI  53545

Beloit, WI  53511

Janesville, WI  53545

Evansville, WI  53536

Janesville, WI  53545

Beloit, WI  53511

Janesville, WI  53545

Tony, WI  54563
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Ethics Board
Statement
Date

Nomination 
Papers
Date

Valid 
Signatures

-- Ballot Status --
Voluntary
Compliance
Date

WECF Grant
Application
DatePrimary General

Spring General Election - 04/06/2004

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 11

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Sauk County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Taylor County Circuit Court

Vilas County Circuit Court

Walworth County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Walworth County Circuit Court, Branch 4

33

11

31

51

63

25

5

102044

101036

102889

103216

104220

101132

102790

James Evenson

Gary L. Carlson

Steven M. Lucareli

Albert D. Moustakis

Neal A. Nielsen, III

James L. Carlson

Michael S. Gibbs

930 2nd Street

W7821 Lake Road

435 East Sheridan Street

2707 Deerskin Park Road

2055 Harmony Lake Lane

236 South Elizabeth Street

6433 Briarwood Drive

Baraboo, WI  53913

Eagle River, WI  54521-1357

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/29/2003

12/18/2003

12/26/2003

01/02/2004

01/05/2004

12/23/2003

12/15/2003

350

238

311

350

390

400

374

11/17/2003

11/17/2003

11/21/2003

12/01/2003

01/05/2004

12/23/2003

12/15/2003

12/18/2003

12/18/2003

12/23/2003

01/05/2004

01/02/2004

12/17/2003

12/15/2003

Y

Y

Y

James Evenson

Gary L. Carlson

Neal A. Nielsen, III

James L. Carlson

Michael S. Gibbs

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Y

Box 281

Medford, WI  54451

P.O. Box 1357

Eagle River, WI  54521

Eagle River, WI  54521

Whitewater, WI  53190

Burlington, WI  53105
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Ethics Board
Statement
Date

Nomination 
Papers
Date

Valid 
Signatures

-- Ballot Status --
Voluntary
Compliance
Date

WECF Grant
Application
DatePrimary General

Spring General Election - 04/06/2004

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 11

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Office  :

Washington County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Waupaca County Circuit Court, Branch 2

Winnebago County Circuit Court, Branch 3

Winnebago County Circuit Court, Branch 5

Wood County Circuit Court, Branch 2

4

38

20

35

44

13

103567

102041

103552

101030

103370

102068

Annette K. Ziegler

John P. Hoffmann

Barbara Hart Key

William H. Carver

John Jorgensen

James Mason

5582 Highway Z

107 Ridgeway Heights

2925 East Pheasant Court

336 Legion Place

1665 Chatham Drive

511 Heeg Lane

Manawa, WI  54949

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

Non-Partisan

12/12/2003

12/29/2003

12/22/2003

12/29/2003

12/30/2003

12/19/2003

400

243

364

344

397

348

11/18/2003

12/26/2003

11/28/2003

11/24/2003

11/28/2003

11/13/2003

01/07/2004

01/02/2004

12/05/2003

12/03/2003

12/30/2003

12/04/2003

Annette K. Ziegler

John P. Hoffmann

Barbara Hart Key

William H. Carver

James M. Mason

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

West Bend, WI  53095

P.O. Box 301

Oshkosh, WI  54904

Oshkosh, WI  54901

Oshkosh, WI  54904

Nekoosa, WI  54457
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